:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8836819

Apr 11, 2024 - 20:06 (UTC)

In epoch 276,150 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 596726 - 0.018439123 ETH®
64.98 USD

2 596727 - 0.018477375 ETH®
65.11 USD

3 596728 - 0.018420352 ETH®
64.91 USD

4 596729 - 0.018483887 ETH®
65.14 USD

S 596730 - 0.018421211 ETH®
64.91 USD

6 596733 - 0.018460179 ETH®
65.05 USD

7 596734 - 0.018353113 ETH®
64.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8836819
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/276150
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596726
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596727
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596728
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596729
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596730
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596733
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596734

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

096736

996740

596741

0996743

596753

996758

596759

596769

Validator Id

325962

Amount

- 0.018463268
65.06 USD

- 0.012276023
43.26 USD

- 0.018486118
65.14 USD

- 0.016371336
57.69 USD

- 0.018405936
64.86 USD

- 0.016443463
57.94 USD

- 0.018374774
64.75 USD

- 0.018355591
64.68 USD

- 0.018298736
64.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.043985642
155.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596736
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596740
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596741
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596742
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596743
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596753
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596758
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596759
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596769
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/325962

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



