

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8836819</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 11, 2024 · 20:06 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>276,150</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>596726</u>	- 0.018439123 ETH 🐼 64.98 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>596727</u>	- 0.018477375 ETH ↔ 65.11 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>596728</u>	- 0.018420352 ETH ⊘ 64.91 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>596729</u>	- 0.018483887 ETH ⊘ 65.14 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>596730</u>	- 0.018421211 ETH ⊘ 64.91 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>596733</u>	- 0.018460179 ETH 🐼 65.05 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>596734</u>	- 0.018353113 ETH 🔗 64.67 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>596736</u>	- 0.018463268 ETH ⊘ 65.06 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>596740</u>	- 0.012276023 ETH 43.26 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>596741</u>	- 0.018486118 ETH ⊘ 65.14 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>596742</u>	- 0.016371336 ETH ⊘ 57.69 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>596743</u>	- 0.018405936 ETH ② 64.86 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>596753</u>	- 0.016443463 ETH ⊘ 57.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>596758</u>	- 0.018374774 ETH 🔗 64.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>596759</u>	- 0.018355591 ETH ② 64.68 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>596769</u>	- 0.018298736 ETH ② 64.48 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	2050/0	

1 3	325962

+ 0.043985642 ETH ⊘ 155.01 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.